Decentralised modules for a high degree of decentralisation.
Decentralised modules PDP20 and PDP67
PDP 67 F 8DI ION HP
2
Product range Decentralised modules PDP20 and PDP67
Decentralised modules PDP20 and PDP67
With the decentralised modules from Pilz you achieve a high degree of decentralisation. Modules to
protection type IP20 (PDP20) and protection type IP67 (PDP67) are available. The PDP20 modules are

steel
elements
Type code for decentralised modules PDP20/PDP67
9
Webcode 6557
Webcode 8459
Selection guide Decentralised modules PDP20 and PDP67
Selection guide – Decentralised modules PDP20     and PDP67
Type Function Protection type Electrical data Order number
PDP67 F 8DI ION Decentralised input module for
PNOZmulti, PNOZmulti Mini
IP67 8 digital inputs 773 600
PDP67 F 8DI ION VA 773 614
PDP67 F 8DI ION HP Decentralised input module for
PNOZmulti, PNOZmulti Mini
High power: additional supply voltage
for PSENslock and PSENopt
IP67 8 digital inputs 773 601
PDP67 F 8DI ION HP VA 773 615
PDP67 F 4 code Passive junction PSENcode IP67 4 digital inputs 773 603
PDP67 F 4 code VA 773 613
PSS67 F 16 DI SB-T Decentralised input module for
SafetyBUS p
IP67 16 digital inputs
4 test pulse outputs
1 SafetyBUS p interface
311 300
PDP20 F 4 mag Decentralised interface for
series connection PSENmag
IP20 8 digital inputs for connection of
4 sensors
773 310
Selection guide – Modules PDP67/PSS67/PDP20
Keep up to date
with the latest
information about
the decentralised
modules
•	 	PDP67
•	 	PDP20
Online information
at www.pilz.com
5
4
1
4 4
3
2
Diag 3
Diag 3
10
Cable navigator  Decentralised modules PDP67
Cable navigator
The cable navigator helps in the creation of your application. It provides a fast, simple overview of which cable and
which adapter can be used to connect to the respective evaluation device and on various sensors.
Cable navigator
Type Features Order number
2 m 5 m 10 m 20 m 30 m
1 Connection cable
Evaluation device –
PDP67 (X5)
PDP67 cable, straight, M12,
8-pin, connector-open end
- 380 700 380 701 380 702 380 703 380 704
2 Connection cable
Standard evaluation device –
PDP67 (X6)
3 Connection cable
PDP67 (X1-X4) – PDP67 (X5)
PSEN cable, straight, M12, 8-pin,
socket-connector
- 540 340 540 341 540 342 540 343 540 344
4 Connection cable

PilzSENsors
cable Cable
Type code for cable accessories
Thread
diameter
M8  8 mm
M12 12 mm
Number of
poles
4  4-pin
5 5-pin
8 8-pin
Connector design
Connection 1
s Straight
a Angled
Connector type
Connection 1
m Pin connector (male)
f  Socket (female)
Features Order number (by length)
Type Function Connection 1 Connection 2 2 m 5 m 10 m 20 m 30 m
PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm Cable for connection to PSENini,
PSENcode, PSENslock
Straight, M12, 8-pin,
socket
Straight, M12, 8-pin, connector 540 340 540 341 540 342 540 343 540 344
PDP67 F 4 code – Connection of PSENini, PSENcode, PSENslock
13
Webcode 6557
Selection guide Cable selection decentralised modules PDP67
Selection guide – Cable selection for connection     to decentralised modules PDP67
PDP67 F 8DI ION/PDP67 F 8DI ION HP, PSS 67 F 16 DI SB-T – Connection to PSENmag, PSENini, PSENcode, PSEN          slock, PSENhinge
Features Order number (by length)
Type Function Connection 1 Connection 2 3 m 5 m 10 m 20 m 30 m
PSS67 cable M12sf M12sm Cable for connection to PSENmag,
PSENini, PSENcode, PSENslock, PSENhinge
Straight, M12, 5-pin,
socket
Straight, M12, 5-pin, connector 380 208 380 209 380 210 380 220 380 211
PSS67 cable M12af M12am Angled, M12, 5-pin,
socket
Angled M12, 5-pin, connector  380 212 380 213 380 214 – 380 215
PSS67 cable M8sf M12sm Cable for connection to PSENmag Straight, M8, 4-pin,
socket
Straight, M12, 5-pin, connector 380 200 380 201 380 202 – 380 203
PSS67 cable M8af M12sm Angled, M8, 4-pin,
socket
Angled M12, 5-pin, connector  380 204 380 205 380 206 – 380 207
PDP67 F 8DI ION/PDP67 F 8DI ION HP, PSS 67 F 16 DI SB-T – Connection to PSENmech, PSENrope
PDP67 cable M12-5sm Cable for connection to PSENmech
and PSENrope
Open cable Straight, M12, 5-pin 380 705 – 380 706 380 707 380 708
Connector design and
connector type of connector 2
See connection 1
Features Order number (by length)
Type Function Connection 1 Connection 2 2 m 5 m 10 m 20 m 30 m
PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm Cable for connection to PSENini,
PSENcode, PSENslock
Straight, M12, 8-pin,
socket
Straight, M12, 8-pin, connector 540 340 540 341 540 342 540 343 540 344
PDP67 F 4 code – Connection of PSENini, PSENcode, PSENslock
Keep up to date
with the latest
information about
the decentralised
modules PDP67
Online information
at www.pilz.com
PSS67 Supply Cable IN sf OUT sm, B
PSEN ma adapter